HAWK, EIFFEL BLUE AND EAGLET ANTI-TAMPER
WHITE IP65 LED SURFACE FITTING RANGES
 This suite of elegant, slim and attractive fittings with a modern aesthetic is designed using Golden Ratio principles.
The 4,000K Hawk is available complete, in 2 lumen packages, in standard and emergency versions. Integral sensor,
dual or 3 step light level control and DALI or Analogue dimming for Daylight Harvesting options are available.
Eiffel Blue is available complete in 14W format fitted in Hawk shell, whilst Eaglet Glow and WW 14W gear trays are
available as accessories to fit into the Hawk shell accessory.
SURFACE FITTINGS

 Alternatives
Accessories:
 Order Codes
HAWK Medium Shell for Below Gear Trays RHKM-01
Eaglet 14W GLOW CRI Ra-90, R9-65 Gear Tray RETM01540C90
Eaglet 14W 3,000K WARM WHITE Gear Tray RETM01530
Trim Accessories For All Hawk derivatives:
Grey:
Grey Eyelid:
Grey Cross Grid:
RHKMTRIM-24
RHKMEY-24
RHKMCR-24
Black:  RHKMTRIM-04
Black Eyelid:  RHKMEY-04
Black Cross Grid:  RHKMCR-04
   Eaglet WW Gear Tray  Eaglet Glow Gear Tray
 HAWK HAWK EIFFEL BLUE  (below data based on trays fitted in RHKM-01)
Product Codes                  Standard: RHKM01040-01 RHKM01540-01 REEM015B460-01 RETM01530 RETM01540C90
Emergency: RHKM01040E-01 RHKM01540E-01 NA TBC TBC
Comparable to CFL (W):  28 38 NA 38 38
Total Power Consumed (W): 9.6 12.7 13.8 12.4 12.7
Total Light Output (lm): 1050 1400 250lm (4,000m W @ 460 nm) 1260 1170
Efficacy (Llm/cctW): 109 110 NA 102 95